b
KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Men 3

Stage 1 - Circuit Race

Sprint #1

1 185
2 257
3 227
4 205
5 206
Sprint #2

1 197
2 200
3 205
4 267
5 191
Sprint #3

1 227
2 205
3 185
4 193
5 233
Finish

1 203
2 200
3 190
4 257
5 276

Gennaro
Simon
Greg
Sebastien
Pascal

Dawry
Evan
Sebastien
Daniel
Jamie

Greg
Sebastien
Gennaro
Trent
Willem

Robert
Evan
Woody
Simon
Simon

Stage 2 - Road Race

Sprint #1

1 205
2 257
3 200

Overall Results

205
200
203
257
227
190
267
193
276
191
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Results by Velocity Results

Sebastien
Simon
Evan

Sebastien
Evan
Robert
Simon
Greg
Woody
Daniel
Trent
Simon
Jamie

Ameno
Ouellette*
Hruby
Cossette
Cote*

Cabrera*
Christenson*
Cossette
Schopp
Belchak

Hruby
Cossette
Ameno
Blackburn*
Jewett

Constantino
Christenson*
Baum
Ouellette*
Vidal

Cossette
Ouellette*
Christenson*

Cossette
Christenson*
Constantino
Ouellette*
Hruby

Baum
Schopp
Blackburn*
Vidal
Belchak

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS
CRCA/Rockstar Games
Scott-RackUIltra

Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS

cycle loft

Lees-McRae College
Scott-RackUltra

CRCA/RBNY Racing-Verge Sport
Unattached

CRCA/Rockstar Games
Scott-RackUltra

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
JAM Fund Cycling Team

Unattached

CRCA/Team Health Warrior
Lees-McRae College
CRCA/Foundation

Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS
Mineola Bicycle Racing Team

Scott-RackUIltra
Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS
Lees-McRae College

Scott-RackUltra

Lees-McRae College
CRCA/Team Health Warrior
Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS
CRCA/Rockstar Games
CRCA/Foundation

CRCA/RBNY Racing-Verge Sport
JAM Fund Cycling Team

Mineola Bicycle Racing Team
Unattached

o
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Sprint Classification
May 28-30, 2016

Brookline MA
St-Lambert QC
New York City NY
Blainville QC
St-Lambert QC
Lawrence MA
El cajon CA
Blainville QC
New York City NY
Mendon VT
New York City NY
Blainville QC
Brookline MA
Stratham NH
Ripton VT
New York City NY
El cajon CA
New York City NY
St-Lambert QC
New York City NY
Blainville QC
St-Lambert QC
El cajon CA
Blainville QC
El cajon CA
New York City NY
St-Lambert QC
New York City NY
New York City NY
New York City NY
Stratham NH
New York City NY
Mendon VT
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